ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Ultra-High Q Multi-layer RF Inductor
   AIMC-06UHQ 0.6 x 0.3 x 0.4 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Typical Q @ Freq. (GHz) Self-resonant
Frequency
DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
Min 0.5 0.8 1.8 2.0 2.4 Min. Max. Typ.
Units  nH  % - MHz - MHz Ω mA
Symbol L B, C, S, H, J Q Freq. Q SRF DCR Irms
AIMC-06UHQ-0N5 0.5 B, C, S 20 500 - - - - - 20000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-0N6 0.6 B, C, S 20 500 - - - - - 20000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-0N7 0.7 B, C, S 20 500 - - - - - 20000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-0N8 0.8 B, C, S 20 500 - - - - - 18000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-0N9 0.9 B, C, S 20 500 - - - - - 18000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-1N0 1.0 B, C, S 20 500 47 60 92 99 110 16000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-1N1 1.1 B, C, S 20 500 46 58 90 95 104 14000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-1N2 1.2 B, C, S 20 500 45 56 88 92 100 13000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-1N3 1.3 B, C, S 20 500 45 56 88 93 102 13000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-1N4 1.4 B, C, S 20 500 42 55 89 95 103 12000 0.04 1100
AIMC-06UHQ-1N5 1.5 B, C, S 20 500 42 54 86 90 100 12000 0.05 1000
AIMC-06UHQ-1N6 1.6 B, C, S 20 500 41 52 80 83 92 10000 0.05 1000
AIMC-06UHQ-1N7 1.7 B, C, S 20 500 39 49 75 79 86 10000 0.07 800
AIMC-06UHQ-1N8 1.8 B, C, S 20 500 38 45 72 75 81 10000 0.08 800
AIMC-06UHQ-1N9 1.9 B, C, S 20 500 36 46 71 74 81 10000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N0 2.0 B, C, S 20 500 36 45 68 70 77 9000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N1 2.1 B, C, S 20 500 36 45 67 71 76 9000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N2 2.2 B, C, S 20 500 36 45 67 69 76 9000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N3 2.3 B, C, S 20 500 37 46 68 71 76 9000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N4 2.4 B, C, S 20 500 39 48 72 75 82 9000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N5 2.5 B, C, S 20 500 38 47 70 73 80 9000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N6 2.6 B, C, S 20 500 35 43 64 66 72 9000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N7 2.7 B, C, S 20 500 36 44 65 68 73 9000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N8 2.8 B, C, S 20 500 34 43 63 65 70 8000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-2N9 2.9 B, C, S 20 500 36 45 65 66 72 8000 0.12 600
• Ceramic base with high SRF
• Excellent DCR and current carrying characteristics
• Multilayer monolithic construction yields high
reliability

Part Number* Inductance Tolerance
Quality
Factor L/Q Test
Freq.
Typical Q @ Freq. (GHz) Self-resonant
Frequency
DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
Min 0.5 0.8 1.8 2.0 2.4 Min. Max. Typ.
Units  nH  % - MHz - MHz Ω mA
Symbol L B, C, S, H, J Q Freq. Q SRF DCR Irms
AIMC-06UHQ-3N0 3.0 B, C, S 20 500 36 44 65 66 72 8000 0.12 600
AIMC-06UHQ-3N1 3.1 B, C, S 20 500 34 42 62 64 69 7500 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-3N2 3.2 B, C, S 20 500 33 42 63 66 72 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-3N3 3.3 B, C, S 20 500 34 45 73 77 89 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-3N4 3.4 B, C, S 20 500 33 41 59 61 66 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-3N5 3.5 B, C, S 20 500 33 41 59 61 65 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-3N6 3.6 B, C, S 20 500 32 42 59 61 65 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-3N7 3.7 B, C, S 20 500 32 40 59 60 65 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-3N8 3.8 B, C, S 20 500 31 38 60 62 70 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-3N9 3.9 B, C, S 20 500 30 39 61 64 72 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-4N0 4.0 B, C, S 20 500 33 41 59 61 66 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-4N1 4.1 B, C, S 20 500 30 38 56 58 62 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-4N2 4.2 B, C, S 20 500 31 39 57 59 6 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-4N3 4.3 H, J 20 500 32 40 58 59 64 7000 0.17 500
AIMC-06UHQ-4N4 4.4 H, J 20 500 32 40 58 59 64 7000 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-4N5 4.5 H, J 20 500 32 40 58 59 64 7000 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-4N6 4.6 H, J 20 500 32 40 58 59 64 7000 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-4N7 4.7 H, J 20 500 31 39 58 58 63 7000 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-4N8 4.8 H, J 20 500 31 39 58 58 63 5500 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-4N9 4.9 H, J 20 500 31 39 58 58 63 5500 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-5N0 5.0 H, J 20 500 31 39 58 58 63 5500 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-5N1 5.1 H, J 20 500 32 39 55 56 59 5500 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-5N6 5.6 H, J 20 500 32 40 56 57 57 5500 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-6N2 6.2 H, J 20 500 29 36 51 52 55 5500 0.25 400
AIMC-06UHQ-6N8 6.8 H, J 20 500 29 36 50 51 53 5500 0.30 400
AIMC-06UHQ-7N5 7.5 H, J 20 500 28 36 50 52 53 4500 0.30 400
AIMC-06UHQ-8N2 8.2 H, J 20 500 29 37 51 51 52 4500 0.40 300
AIMC-06UHQ-9N1 9.1 H, J 20 500 27 35 48 50 51 4500 0.40 300
AIMC-06UHQ-10N 10 H, J 20 500 28 36 48 49 47 4500 0.40 300
AIMC-06UHQ-11N 11 H, J 20 500 28 36 48 49 47 4000 0.50 300
AIMC-06UHQ-12N 12 H, J 20 500 29 36 48 49 48 4000 0.50 300
AIMC-06UHQ-13N 13 H, J 20 500 28 35 45 46 43 4000 0.50 300
AIMC-06UHQ-15N 15 H, J 20 500 27 34 41 40 37 3500 0.70 300
AIMC-06UHQ-16N 16 H, J 20 500 27 34 41 40 36 3500 0.80 250
AIMC-06UHQ-18N 18 H, J 20 500 28 35 41 39 35 3500 0.80 250
AIMC-06UHQ-20N 20 H, J 20 500 26 33 38 37 30 3000 0.80 250
AIMC-06UHQ-22N 22 H, J 20 500 25 31 35 33 29 3000 0.82 250
AIMC-06UHQ-24N 24 H, J 15 500 27 32 32 29 22 2000 1.6 170
AIMC-06UHQ-27N 27 H, J 15 500 25 30 29 25 17 2000 1.6 170
Electrical Specifications (Cont’d)
ABRACON IS

Factor
L/Q
Test
Freq.
Typical Q @ Freq. (GHz)
Self-
resonant
Frequency
DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
Min 0.5 0.8 1.8 2.0 2.4 Min. Max. Typ.
Units  nH  % - MHz - MHz Ω mA
Symbol L B, C, S, H, J Q Freq. Q SRF DCR Irms
AIMC-06UHQ-30N 30 H, J 12 500 27 31 26 21 11 1700 2.0 150
AIMC-06UHQ-33N 33 H, J 12 300 26 31 23 19 8 1700 2.0 150
AIMC-06UHQ-36N 36 H, J 12 300 24 28 20 13 - 1500 2.0 150
AIMC-06UHQ-39N 39 H, J 12 300 25 29 17 11 - 1500 2.0 150
AIMC-06UHQ-43N 43 H, J 12 300 25 28 15 10 - 1300 2.5 130
AIMC-06UHQ-47N 47 H, J 12 300 25 28 14 7 - 1300 2.5 130
AIMC-06UHQ-51N 51 H, J 12 300 25 29 112 6 - 1200 2.5 130
AIMC-06UHQ-56N 56 H, J 12 300 24 27 10 2 - 1200 2.5 130
AIMC-06UHQ-62N 62 H, J 12 300 22 25 7 1 - 1100 5.0 100
AIMC-06UHQ-68N 68 H, J 12 300 21 24 2 - - 1100 5.0 100
AIMC-06UHQ-75N 75 H, J 10 300 22 24 1 - - 1100 5.0 100
AIMC-06UHQ-82N 82 H, J 10 300 20 20 - - - 1000 5.0 100
AIMC-06UHQ-91N 91 H, J 10 300 19 19 - - - 1000 7.0 80
AIMC-06UHQ-R10 100 H, J 10 300 18 17 - - - 900 7.0 80
AIMC-06UHQ-R11 110 H, J 10 300 19 18 - - - 900 8.0 80
AIMC-06UHQ-R12 120 H, J 10 300 18 17 - - - 800 8.0 80
AIMC-06UHQ-R13 130 H, J 7 100 16 14 - - - 700 8.0 80
AIMC-06UHQ-R15 150 H, J 7 100 17 16 - - - 700 8.0 80